Contract Name:

W..Washington Avenue Assessment District - 2021

Change Order Description:

Date 12/22/2021
Change Order No. CO2
Contract No. 8574
Project/MUNIS No. 13173
Change Order Project No. NA
Ald District 4

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
13173-402-170

#13173-84-174

it 13173-83-173

Underlying concrete was attached to the existing curb and needed to be sawed full depth in order to save curb.
34"X53" HERCP and Collar was needed bid items for field revision. Extra Uios performed on existing terrace

Contractor: -
RG Huston Company.Inc

utilities to make sure the as designed sanitary laterals would funtion properly.

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD

_COTTAGE GROVE Wi 53527

“Mark if negoliated (N} or bid (B) unit price

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. _Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* | Total
Saw Cut Existing CG @ flag 128300 | LF |$ 400| N |8 5,132.00
|# Storm Coliar 1.00 EA |$ 76000| N |$ 760.00
#34"X53"HERCP 30.00 LF | $ 49500 N |§ 14,850.00
## ULO's 800 | EA |$ 134000 B |$ 10,720.00 |
l. $ - |
l l ]1‘$ R I
| | K -
_% of Original_ ‘
Net Change Order 0.90% $ 31,462.00
The Original Contract Total 1%  3,484,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 1.44% $ 50,000.00 |
The new Contract Sum including this Change Orderwill be 102.34% $  3,565,462.00 |
This;'_Cdntran;is a: » ‘ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date November 13, 2021
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order ’
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order November 13, 2021
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order
Contractor's Acsgptante’\
By ; S TN
Title »H@d-‘- PMuce £~
Date a2 -2ml
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructi /?//7 Date
Construction Inspector é;;; - ﬁl/" y-5—27
Construction Supervisor R M A~—-—7: O} /12]/2022
Engineer 2V Jan18,2022
Board of Public Works L
Contract paid to datel; 143 750 14 }
Routing:
ENAdmin Li : Jan 18,2022
Greg Fl'ies 7%/2’ ZFW Jan 18, 2092
Chase O'Brien Ao Jan 18,2002



